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La Corona (207) 13.
hornitos plata tequila, orange ligueur,
lime, salt rim

El Diablito 2oz 14.
hornitos plata tequila, orange liqueur,
mango, lime, chile de arbol, tajin rim

La Palma Qoz) 14
hornitos plata tequila, orange liquedrr,
fresh pineapple juice, lime, hibiscus salt rim

Pink Lemonade (207) 13.
sainte famille lost bell rosé, pink
lemonade, raspberry
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MARGARITAS

SLUSHIES

add nova scotia spirit co. blue lobster vodka (50ml) 10.

El Corazoén oz) 16,
hornitos plata tequila, mezcal, lime,
strawberry, balsamic, chile de arbol,

sweet + salty rim

La Calavera (202) 15.
hornitos plata tequila, ancho pepper,
triple sec, lime, cuttlefish ink, demerara,
tajin, dehydrated orange wheel

Rocket 0oz) 13,
blue lobster vodka, blue raspberry,
cherry lemonade
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sofia’s cocteles
de la Casa (house cocktails)

Partners in Crime 33.

nova scotia spirit co. fisherman's helper white
rum, malibu coconut rum, lime, pineapple

Camarosa Albion 202 18.

leblon cachaca, fernet-branca, strawberry, lemon,
egg white, charred star anise

Tiger Nuts (22507) 16.

hornitos plata tequila, kahlua, galliano, horchata,
cinnamon

Holly Tree (0z) 20.

leblon cachaca, yellow chartreuse, lemon,
yerba mate, cardamom bitters

Jugo de Mami 32502 17

rioja red wine, white rum, apricot brandy,
lemon, coke

Nahual 02 17.

hornitos plata tequila, koch mezcal, lemon,
tepache, soda

Chicama 02 14,

nova scotia spirit co. vodka, blue curacao,
maraschino cherry ligueur, orgeat (almond),
lime, atlantic ocean, angostura bitters

sofia’s cocteles
CIéSiCOS (classic cocktails)

Caipirinha oz 15.
leblon cachacga, demerara, lime

Fernet con Coca (1502 13.
fernet-branca, amaro averna, ginger, lemon, coke
Paloma (207) 13.

hornitos plata tequila, ruby red grapefruit, lime,
soda, pinch of spanish black salt

Pisco Sour 20z) 15.
barsol guebranta pisco, lemon, egg white,
angostura bitters

Sofia's G&T (202) 13.
willing to learn gin, fever-tree tonic, lime, orange,
cucumber, mint

Sofia's Espresso Martini (2502 15,
jose cuervo tequila reposado, kahlua, galliano,
espresso

Oaxaca Old Fashioned (17502 17.
hornitos plata tequila, koch mezcal, demerara,
grapefruit + chocolate bitters

VILT VAV IVIAV VAV VATV VATV VAT VY

»
> d
» La Celinda 27502)
> tres generaciones plata tequila, ancho reyes liqueur,
peach schnapps, lemon juice, clove-infused honey, soda

> 38.
>
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zero-proof cocktails
served with or without club soda
Duende de Madera 9. Pifa Maracuya 13,

ruby grapefruit juice, clove-infused honey,
lemon, soda, smoked sea salt

pineapple, passion fruit, orgeat, lime



Sparkling
Villa Conchi, Cava Brut, Catalunya, Spain
Henry of Pelham, Cuvée Catharine Rosé Brut, Niagara, Ontario

White

Il Padrino, Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy
Alario, Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile
Aveleda, Fonte, Vinho Verde, Portugal
Montes, Alpha Chardonnay, Coquimbo, Chile

Red

Il Padrino, Rosso, Terre Siciliane, Italy

Alario, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile
Alambrado, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Birgit Braunstein, Pinot Noir, Burgenland, Austria (biodynamic)
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cerveza + cidra

Draught

Stillwell Brewing, Stilly Pils, Pilsner, Nova Scotia (160z)

North Brewing, Cole Harbour, Red Ale, Nova Scotia (1607)
Propeller Brewing, Galaxy, IPA, Nova Scotia (160z2)

Burnside Brewing, Queen Bee, Honey Brown Lager, Nova Scotia
Burnside Brewing, Toller Gold, Lager, Nova Scotia

Stella Artois, Belgium (1602)

Bottes + Cans

Import

Bud Light, US.A. 3u1ml)

Corona, Mexico (330ml)

Modelo Especial, Mexico (355ml)

Cider

Annapolis, The Classic, Nova Scotia (355ml)

Hard Seltzer

Blue Lobster, Lemon Lime, Nova Scotia (355mi can)

Blue Lobster, Dragon Fruit Guava, Nova Scotia (355mi can)
Blue Lobster, Sour Cherry Lime, Nova Scotia (355ml can)
Brave Cranberry Bay (355ml can)

Brave Cherry Balm (355ml can)

Bucket (four cans)
Mix and Match (355ml)
choice of blue lobster lemon lime, dragon fruit guava or sour cherry lime
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Rum

Appleton Estate Signature

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Year

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Fisherman's Helper Blanco
Bacardi Amber 8 Year

Goslings Black Seal Bermuda Black
El Dorado Demerera 5 Year
Havana Club 7 Year

Malibu Coconut

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Flor de Cana 7 Year

Flor de Cafna 12 Year

El Dorado Demerera 12 Year

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Wild Turkey
Marker's Mark
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

Rye

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Lot 40 Copper Pot Still

Whisky

) & B Rare

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
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Spiri

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver
Lunazul Blanco
Hornitos Plata

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado
Lunazul Reposado

El Espolon Reposado
Hornitos Reposado
El Espolon Blanco
Teremana Blanco
Centenario Reposado
Teremana Reposado
Siempre Blanco

Villa One Silver
Centenario Afejo
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Casamigos Reposado
818 Reposado

Don Julio Reposado
Siempre Reposado
Villa One Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Ocho Reposado

Villa One Afiejo
Siempre Afiejo

Santo Blanco

Don Julio ARejo
Santo Mezquila
Santo Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Don Julio 1942 Afiejo

Mezcal

Koch

Sombra

Agua Santa Angustifolia
Bruno Espadin

Sotol Onod

Tres Papalote

Marca Negra Espadin
Agua Santa Pechuga
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej
Casamigos

Marca Negra San Martin

o
N

O WLWWOD~N N~

1.
12.
12.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.

20.
20.
20.
22.
22.
23.
26.
26.
32.
37.

12.
12.
12.
13.
14.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
28.

20z
13.
13.
13.
15.
15.
15.
15.
17.
19.
21.
21
23.
23.
25.
25.
27.
27
27.
27.
29.
29.
29.
33.
33.
33.
35.
35.
37.
43,
43,
55,
65.

21.
21.
21.
21.
23.
27.
29.
31
33.
35.
LT



Vodka

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Blue Lobster Vodka
Tito's

Ciroc Peach

Grey Goose

Gin

Tangueray

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Willing to Learn Gin
Aviation

Bombay

Hendrick's

Cachaca
Leblon Cachaca
Avua Cachaca

Cognac + Brandy
Torres 10 Year

Barsol Pisco Quebranta
Boulard Calvados Pays d’Auge
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Aperitif

Cinzano Rosso
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Lucano
Amaro Fernet Branca
Amaro Nonino

Digestif
Romate Pedro Ximénez Sherry
Taylor Fladgate 10 Year
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PARA PICARI

bocadillos

available daily from 3-5pm

Avocado + Chips vc
smashed avocado, taro +
tortilla chips, pico de gallo 17.

Yucca Fries vc
ancho crema 12.

Sofia's Olives vc
celery, citrus, garlic 9.

Cassava Chicharréon v
lime aioli, valentina spice 8.

Carved Jamon Serrano
45 grams 18.

postre

Churros v
three pieces, dulche de leche,
spiced dark chocolate dip 12.

Paletas v
strawberry + guava 8.
add mezcal (1oz) 12.

Arroz con Leche v
coconut rice pudding, tropical fruits 1.

V vegetarian VG vegan

Please inform us of any allergies. We will do our utmost to accommodate,
though we are unable to guarantee an allergen-free kitchen.



